
Wednesday, January 3 

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla 

Steamed Rice Peas & Carrots 

Veggie & Fruit Juice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, January 4 

Chicken Tenders & Dinner Roll 

Potato and Cheese Pierogies 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, January 5 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

 

Monday, January 8 

Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Garlic Breadstick 

Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, January 9 

Cheese Steak Hoagie 

Garlic Buttered Noodles Mixed Vegetables 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, January 10 

Beef & Cheese Nachos Grande Black Bean & Corn Salsa 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Fruit Churro 

Thursday, January 11 

Bacon Cheeseburger on Bun 

Thursday Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, January 12 

Big Daddy Pizza 

Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Use this space to type in the choices 

that you feature every day -- Pizza, 

Subs, Ala Carte items, Salad Bar, etc.  

You may need to adjust the type size.  

Call if you need help. 

BALD EAGLE AREA MS/HS MENU 

Milk Choice: 

Fat Free Reduced White & Chocolate 

 

PBJ Sandwich 

Grab N’ Go Salad– Varies Weekly 

Featured Deli Hoagie - Varies Weekly 

 

Breakfast Includes: 

2 Featured Option Daily 

Grain Item, 1/2 Cup Fruit, Fruit Juice 

Milk 

 

**Students must select a fruit and/or fruit 

juice to qualify for a free breakfast. 

 
Laura Frye, Food Service Director 

Laura.frye@beasd.net or 814.355.4868 ext 1143 



Monday, January 15 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

ACT 80 DAY 

Tuesday, January 16 

Asian Inspired Chicken 

Steamed Rice Steamy Broccoli 

Veggie & Fruit Juice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, January 17 

Ham & Cheese on Pretzel Roll 

Baked Beans 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, January 18 

Roast Turkey Mashed Potato Bowl & Roll 

Golden Corn Niblets 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, January 19 

Homestyle Breaded or Spicey Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Monday, January 22 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

ASSESMENT DAY 

Tuesday, January 23 

Chicken Tenders & Dinner Roll 

Potato & Cheese Pierogies 

Veggie & Fruit Juice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, January 24 

Walking Taco 

Steamed Rice Corn & Bean Salsa 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, January 25 

Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Thursday Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, January 26 

Big Daddy Pizza 

Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

 

Monday, January 29 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Sausage & French Toast 

Hash Brown Potato 

Veggie & Fruit Juice Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, January 30 

Italian Wedge Panini 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, January 31 

Cook’s Choice Entrée 

Cook’s Choice Potato 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

If you have school on January 17, click on the picture 
of MLK and delete it.  The dummy text is under there 

and make the fill black.  Let me know if you need help 

 

Breakfast FREE    Lunch $2.75 
 

Learn more about free and reduced-price meals in our district: 
814.355.5721 douglas.dyke@beasd.net 


